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All data sheets and installation sheets  
available at jcc.co.uk

High output retail spotlights

Retail Light Box

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 01243 838999

66011 No

66014 No

66012 No

66015 No

66013 No

66016 No

01243 838999.

BLK WH

 Class 2 
IP20  |  240V

LED

3000K  |  CRI: Ra (80) 
4000K  |  CRI: Ra (80)

Black (BLK), White (WH)

Body: Aluminium 
Lens: Polycarbonate

Cut out: 160 x 160mm
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